

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. **W.P.No.22452 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1)	06-10-2021	<u>CMR, J.</u> Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Home has taken notice for respondents 1 to 5 and requests time to obtain instructions. Post the matter after Dasara Vacation, 2021. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2021</u> In the meanwhile, the respondent police officials are directed to consider the representation of the petitioner seeking protection by the next date of hearing. CMR, J. CS	Transferred to I.O. Folder.

--	--	--	--